
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4 

1 

1 

1 

5 

2 

5 

No. 

76x 

32 

11 

8 

43 

93 

75 

23 

482 

316 

917 

336 

86 

05 

31 

609 

558 

27 

504 

Name 

Alex Welch 

Patrick Laughlin 

Matt Mandino 

Bob Schader 

Doug Young 

Rick Snyder 

Christina Werley 

Michael Quigley 

Chris Cervelli 

Steve Dunn 

Gavin Yuill 

Stephen Smith 

John Scheier 

Michael Schmitt 

Pete Norman 

Zung Tran 

David Roy 

Sara Hankenson 

Clarissa Padilla 

Class 
GTSU 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 3 

PTB 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Spec 986 

Spec 986w 

Spec 986 

Spec 986 

Spec 986 

GTS2 

PTD 

Spec Z 

GTS3 

Spec 986 

PTD 

GTS2 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Best Tm 

1:49.277 

1:56.104 

2:01.106 

2:02.965 

2:02.725 

2:02.609 

2:04.003 

2:05.912 

2:06.420 

2:04.468 

2:08.556 

2:09.294 

2:10.647 

2:13.205 

2:11.442 

2:17.347 

2:17.723 

2:21.253 

2:41.804 

Make Model 

Audi R8 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Porsche  911 

nissan 350Z Nismo 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Porsche Boxster 

Porsche Boxster 

porsche boxster 

Porsche Boxster 

Porsche Boxster 

BMW 318is 

Subaru BRZ 

Nissan 350Z 

BMW E46 M3 

Porsche Boxster 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

Sponsor 

Hoosier tires/ Boulder Nissan 

SCR Performance 

Snyder Motorsports 

M W 3  M o to rspo rt s / Tu rne r M o to rspo rt / SC R  Pe rfo rm a nc e  

Cervelli Technical Service 

On A Roll Photography 

Porsche of Colorado Springs 

www.vorshlag.com  / www.h ancheyvehicletech.com 

SCR Performance 

NONE 

MedAware Systems/ Inc. 

Hanksville Hot Rods 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

2  

3  

New Track Record (1:49.277) for GTSU by Alex Welch. 

New Track Record (2:04.468) for Spec 986 by Steve Dunn. 

New Track Record (2:01.106) for Super Touring 3 by Matt Mandino. 

New Track Record (2:02.965) for PTB by Bob Schader. 

Printed: 4/26/2015 9:32:12 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

40.683 

Avg. Speed 

80.821 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.277 

Best Speed 

84.007 

Best Lap by 

76x - Alex Welch 

 

High Plains 10th Annual Season Opener 

Blitz GTS/ST/986/SpecZ/PTB-PTD 

Race #1 

Race started at 14:42:44 

HPR Full Track 2.550 miles 

4/18/2015 03:35 PM 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 
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10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4 

1 

1 

1 

5 

2 

5 

No. 

76x 

32 

11 

8 

43 

93 

75 

23 

482 

316 

917 

336 

86 

05 

31 

609 

558 

27 

504 

Name 

Alex Welch 

Patrick Laughlin 

Matt Mandino 

Bob Schader 

Doug Young 

Rick Snyder 

Christina Werley 

Michael Quigley 

Chris Cervelli 

Steve Dunn 

Gavin Yuill 

Stephen Smith 

John Scheier 

Michael Schmitt 

Pete Norman 

Zung Tran 

David Roy 

Sara Hankenson 

Clarissa Padilla 

Class 
GTSU 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 3 

PTB 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Spec 986 

Spec 986w 

Spec 986 

Spec 986 

Spec 986 

GTS2 

PTD 

Spec Z 

GTS3 

Spec 986 

PTD 

GTS2 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Best Tm 

1:49.277 

1:56.104 

2:01.106 

2:02.965 

2:02.725 

2:02.609 

2:04.003 

2:05.912 

2:06.420 

2:04.468 

2:08.556 

2:09.294 

2:10.647 

2:13.205 

2:11.442 

2:17.347 

2:17.723 

2:21.253 

2:41.804 

Make Model 

Audi R8 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Porsche  911 

nissan 350Z Nismo 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Porsche Boxster 

Porsche Boxster 

porsche boxster 

Porsche Boxster 

Porsche Boxster 

BMW 318is 

Subaru BRZ 

Nissan 350Z 

BMW E46 M3 

Porsche Boxster 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

Sponsor 

Hoosier tires/ Boulder Nissan 

SCR Performance 

Snyder Motorsports 

M W 3  M o to rspo rt s / Tu rne r M o to rspo rt / SC R  Pe rfo rm a nc e  

Cervelli Technical Service 

On A Roll Photography 

Porsche of Colorado Springs 

www.vorshlag.com  / www.h ancheyvehicletech.com 

SCR Performance 

NONE 

MedAware Systems/ Inc. 

Hanksville Hot Rods 

 

Sorted on Laps

4  

5  

6  

New Track Record (2:02.609) for GTS2 by Rick Snyder. 

New Track Record (2:06.420) for GTS3 by Chris Cervelli. 

New Track Record (2:13.205) for PTD by Michael Schmitt. 

Printed: 4/26/2015 9:32:12 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

40.683 

Avg. Speed 

80.821 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.277 

Best Speed 

84.007 

Best Lap by 

76x - Alex Welch 

 

High Plains 10th Annual Season Opener 

Blitz GTS/ST/986/SpecZ/PTB-PTD 

Race #1 

Race started at 14:42:44 

HPR Full Track 2.550 miles 

4/18/2015 03:35 PM 

Page 2/2 


